November Menu

Pork Scratchings
Rustic Baguette, Cultured Butter
Devilled Whitebait, Bloody Mary Mayonnaise

Home Made Pork Sausage Roll, Brown Sauce

Roast Sweet Potato Soup, Sour Cream

Smoked Mackerel Pate, Beetroot, Toasted Sourdough
Crayfish Cocktail, Avocado, Gem Lettuce

Chicken Liver Parfiat, Plum Chutney, Toasted Sourdough

100z Welsh Black Rump, Mushroom, Tomato, Fries
Cumberland Pork Sausages, Caramilised Onion, Creamed Potato
Bryn Beef Burger, Skin on Fries

Beer Battered Fish & Chips, Crushed Peas, Tartare

Potato Gnocchi, Pumpkin, Pant-Ys-Gawn & Pine Nut Pesto

Skin On Fries | Chunky Chips | New Potatoes | Winter Vegetables | Garden Salad

Estate Apple Crumble, Vanilla Ice Cream
Sticky Toffee Pudding, Clotted Cream
Buttermilk Pannacotta, Rhubarb

Selection of Home Made Ice Creams

Selection of Welsh Cheese & Accompaniments

n W A~ B

8.5
12
12
12.5

26
17.5
18.5
22.5
16.5

8.5
85
8.5

13.5



