



November Menu

Pork Scratchings	4
Rustic Baguette, Cultured Butter	4
Deville Whitebait, Bloody Mary Mayonnaise	5
Home Made Pork Sausage Roll, Brown Sauce	5
Roast Sweet Potato Soup, Sour Cream	8.5
Smoked Mackerel Pate, Beetroot, Toasted Sourdough	12
Crayfish Cocktail, Avocado, Gem Lettuce	12
Chicken Liver Parfiat, Plum Chutney, Toasted Sourdough	12.5
10oz Welsh Black Rump, Mushroom, Tomato, Fries	26
Cumberland Pork Sausages, Caramilised Onion, Creamed Potato	17.5
Bryn Beef Burger, Skin on Fries	18.5
Beer Battered Fish & Chips, Crushed Peas, Tartare	22.5
Potato Gnocchi, Pumpkin, Pant-Ys-Gawn & Pine Nut Pesto	16.5
Skin On Fries Chunky Chips New Potatoes Winter Vegetables Garden Salad	5
Estate Apple Crumble, Vanilla Ice Cream	8.5
Sticky Toffee Pudding, Clotted Cream	8.5
Buttermilk Pannacotta, Rhubarb	8.5
Selection of Home Made Ice Creams	8
Selection of Welsh Cheese & Accompaniments	13.5